
Universal FENCE UK 220
0910019937 10

10/19/14 1/2

toolspareparts.com.au



Universal FENCE UK 220
0910019937 10

Position Amount Type number Description PG
1 1 1482214548 GLIDE RAIL FL 16X5X230 PARALLELANSCHLAG 20
2 1 1485209480 COLLAR SCREW 13
3 1 141150540 Saucer spring 10
4 2 6123662723 RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 5X8 VERZ. 10
5 1 2391202772 GLIDE PIECE 10
6 1 1383657489 AUXILIARY FENCE EXTRUSION 500 MM 33
7 1 7005125213 WING NUT M 6 GEW.-EINSATZ VERZINKT 10
8 1 141150130 Washer 10
9 1 6161183502 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT 10
10 1 141151940 Washer 10
11 2 6143075468 KNURLED THUMB SCREW M 6X16 / RD 20 VERZ. 12
12 1 1382656721 ANGLE BRACKET BL 2,99X230X125,5 29
13 1 1142216716 ANGLE SCALE 22
14 1 1482216702 SHIM PLATE 30
15 1 1485215979 LOCK BOLT 15
16 1 7123148635 STEEL BALL RD 7,938 10
17 1 7051148694 PRESSURE SPRING, MITRE FENCE 10
18 1 1383221990 DOVETAIL GUIDE 29
19 1 1380656732 CLAMPING PAD ASSEMBLY 34
20 1 7051207240 PRESSURE SPRING 10
21 1 1380655795 CLAMPING LEVER 21
22 1 141151340 Washer 10
23 1 1010657578 RATCHET LOCK LEVER M8X60 UK/TKU   /ET 23
24 1 1380222031 LOCK PLATE 21
25 2 1482216010 POINTER, MITRE FENCE 12
26 4 6172028215 Fillister head screw 10
27 1 1010657560 RATCHET LOCK LEVER M8X100 UK/TKU  /ET 24

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

10/19/14 2/2

toolspareparts.com.au

http://www.tcpdf.org

